
LOT 7 BLOCK A CENTURY OAK S/D.

ORB 654-232, 891-729, WD 1029-18

PEAVEY GEORGE H/PEAVEY TEENA M
277 SE WHISTLE LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-357

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.090 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/09/2026 robin 0.33 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

186,141
26,496
18,500

231,137
74,200

156,937
HX HB 51,411

105,526
231,137

0

225,910

1029/1886 10/29/2004 WD Q I 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KURTZ

GEORGE & TEENA PEAV

0891/0729 11/04/1999 WD Q I 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TURNER

KURTZ
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000052396 Generator 0 02/20/2025

2005HX Base Yr

277 SE WHISTLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,242 114.0480 127.73 286,371 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1928

BAS 1,928 100 1,928 160,071

FEP 160 80 128 10,627

FOP 18 30 5 415

FSP 232 40 93 7,721

UCP 441 20 88 7,306

2,779 2,242 186,141

BAS= W13 FEP= N6 W16 S10 E16N4$ S4 W16 N4 W13 FSP=  W8 S29 E8
N29$ S29 W8 S21 UCP= S21 E21 N21 W21$ E21 N17FOP= E6 S3 W6
N3$ E6S3 E7 S7E16 N11 E2 N18 W2 N14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1988 1988 3 40 14,336

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 18 8 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,080

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 18 34 630.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2013 2013 3 40 3,780

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

26,496

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


